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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 7 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

2 Fri 7 Feb 2025 1PM - 3PM
All

students

196312031989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom.

3 Fri 14 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

4 Fri 21 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

5 Fri 28 Feb 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

6 Fri 7 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

7 Fri 14 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/admin/roles/permissions.php?contextid=480978
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/filter/manage.php?contextid=480978
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/filter/manage.php?contextid=480978
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/report/competency/index.php?id=12597&mod=244166
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/report/competency/index.php?id=12597&mod=244166
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/report/competency/index.php?id=12597&mod=244166
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/report/log/index.php?chooselog=1&id=12597&modid=244166
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/report/log/index.php?chooselog=1&id=12597&modid=244166
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/backup/backup.php?id=12597&cm=244166
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/backup/backup.php?id=12597&cm=244166
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/backup/restorefile.php?contextid=480978
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/backup/restorefile.php?contextid=480978
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/my/
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Fri 21 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

9 Fri 28 Mar 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

10 Fri 11 Apr 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

11 Fri 18 Apr 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

12 Fri 25 Apr 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

13 Thu 1 May 2025 8AM - 9:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

14 Fri 2 May 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

15 Fri 9 May 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom

16 Fri 16 May 2025 8AM - 10:30AM
All

students

1963121989122001;

F.X PARAMA SANTATI,

S.E, M.Kom
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